884
drylin® R
round
shaft guide
systems drylin® R | Product Range
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support  www.igus.eu/eu/drylinR
XUMO-01-12
* according to igus® testing method  page 925

Liner
Material iglidur® X
Y 2:1
t
z
Y
d1
r
b
1
d2
W
f
Part number d1 Tolerance* d2 b1 r t z Weight
[g]
XUMO-01-10* 10 +0.000 +0.020 12 28 3.0 0.8 2.5 1.0
XUMO-01-12 12 +0.030 +0.070 14 31 3.0 0.8 3.0 1.46
XUMO-01-14** 14 +0.030 +0.070 16 30 3.5 0.6 3.5 1.81
XUMO-01-16 16 +0.030 +0.070 18 35 3.5 0.8 3.5 2.13
XUMO-01-20 20 +0.030 +0.070 23 44 5.0 0.8 3.5 4.7
XUMO-01-25 25 +0.030 +0.070 28 57 5.0 0.8 4.0 8.27
XUMO-01-30 30 +0.040 +0.085 34 67 5.0 0.8 4.0 15.57
XUMO-01-40 40 +0.040 +0.085 44 79 6.0 1.3 5.0 24.0
Part number Shaft di B W r t f z
Ø H7 h10 +0.2 +0.05 +0.1 +0.5 +0.2
XUMO-01-10** 10 12 29 7.3 3.0 1.0 1.0 2.6
XUMO-01-12 12 14 32 9.0 3.0 1.0 1.5 3.1